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Society of Mary of the Society of Mary,” 46-55 

Doc 146: John A. Melloh SM, “Reflections on Mental Prayer,” 56-58 
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Doc 151: Kevin J. Fitzpatrick SM, “Efficacy of Marianist Apostolic Faith Communities: 
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Doc 153: Gary Chapman, “Finding Harmony and Holiness in Work,” 15-23 
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“How Do Marianists Do Social Justice” Jim Vogt. May 2008, 6 pp. 

“How Do People Make Commitments to Living Marianist Life?” Alison R. Cawley and Lawrence J. Cada,SM.  

 2012, 4 pp. 

“Setting a Marianist Table.” Carol Quinn and Laura Leming FMI. December 1995, 6 pp. 

“What Are Chaminade’s Principles of Community Building?” Thomas F. Giardino SM. 2009, 6 pp. 

“What Do You Mean, ‘I’m a Missionary’?”Adolf M. Windisch SM and Daniel M. Jordan. Summer 2001. 4 pp. 

“What Do You Mean, ‘Community Is a Gift and Task’?” Isabella Moyer. July 2003. 6 pp. 

“What Is the Marianist Tradition of Prayer?” Stephen Glodek SM. July 2006. 4 pp. 

“Who Are the Marianist Saints?” Daniel M. Jordan and Adolf M. Windisch SM. July 2000. 4 pp.  

“Who Makes Up the Marianist Family?” Carol Quinn. November 1993, 6 pp. 

“Who Started All This, Anyhow?” Joseph Stefanelli SM. November 1994, 6 pp. 

“Whose Wine Is It? Reflections on the Discipleship of Equals in Marianist Communities.”                               

Stephen Glodek SM. January 1997, 6 pp. 

“Why Mary?” Carol Quinn. October 1992, 4 pp. 

 

THINGS MARIANIST     (by year) 

 

October 1992   “Why Mary?” Carol Quinn. 4 pp. 

November 1993   “Who Makes Up the Marianist Family?” Carol Quinn. 6 pp. 

November 1994   “Who Started All This, Anyhow?” Joseph Stefanelli SM. 6 pp. 

December 1995   “Setting a Marianist Table.” Carol Quinn and Laura Leming FMI. 6 pp. 

January 1997   “Whose Wine Is It? Reflections on the Discipleship of Equals in Marianist  

   Communities.” Stephen Glodek SM. 6 pp. 

December 1999:  “Can You Explain What You Mean When You Say. . . ?” Carol Quinn. 6 pp. 

July 2000  “Who Are the Marianist Saints?” Daniel M. Jordan and Adolf M. Windisch SM.  

   4 pp. 

Summer 2001  “What Do You Mean, ‘I’m a Missionary’?”Adolf M. Windisch SM and  

Daniel M. Jordan. 4 pp. 

July 2003  “What Do You Mean, ‘Community Is a Gift and Task’?” Isabella Moyer. 6 pp. 

July 2006  “What Is the Marianist Tradition of Prayer?” Stephen Glodek SM. 4 pp. 

May 2008  “How Do Marianists Do Social Justice?” Jim Vogt 

2009 “What Are Chaminade’s Principles of Community Building?” 

 Thomas F. Giardino SM. 6 pp. 

2012 “How Do People Make Commitments to Living Marianist Life?” Alison R. Cawley 

  and Lawrence J. Cada, SM. 4 pp. 

2013 “How Are the Marianist Three Offices Like an Orchestra?” Joan McGuinness 

 Wagner and Patti Gehred. 4 pp. 
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“Talking Points,” Alison Cawley, Patti Gehred, Pati Krasensky. 2011 

 

“Can You Explain What You Mean When You Say…?” 2 pp. 

‘How do Marianists do Social Justice?” 2 pp. 

 “What Do You Mean, Çommunity Is a Gift and Task?” 3pp. 

“What Do You Mean, I’m a Missionary?” 2pp. 

“What is the Marianist Tradition of Prayer?” 2pp.  

“Who Makes Up the Marianist Family?” 2 pp. 

“Who are the Marianist Saints?” 2 pp. 

“Who started this, anyhow?” 3 pp. 

“Whose Wine Is It?” 4 pp. 

”Why Mary?” 2011, 3 pp. 
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Adèle, Aristocrat for the Poor. Joseph Stefanelli SM. NACMS and Marianist Sisters, 1999. 28 pp. 

 

A Christian Educator of Youth in the Nineteenth Century: Father Jean Baptiste Lalanne. Herbert Pieper SM. 

Trans. Pierre Humbertclaude SM. San Antonio Texas: Burke Publishing Co, 2000. 278 pp. 

Commentary on the Rule of Life of the Society of Mary of the Society of Mary. Ambrogio Albano, ed. English 

version. General Administration, 1994. 1368 pp. 

Creciendo en las Virtudes de Jesús. Quentin Hakenewerth SM. Translated by Mario González-Simancas SM. 

1998. 176 pp. 

Devotion to Mary in Chaminade’s Life and Thought. Jean Baptiste Armbruster SM. Province of the Pacific, 

1998. 45 pp. 

Do Whatever He Tells You. Jack Ventura SM. Saragossa Publications, 1997. 71 pp. 

Education and Transformation: Marianist Ministries in America since 1849. Christopher Kauffman. Crossroad, 

1999. 366 pp. 

From a Full Heart: Thoughts from Father Chaminade. William Joseph Chaminade. Compiled by Francis J. 

Greiner SM. 1949. Compact Disc. 

The Great Design of God’s Love (A Companion to Growing in the Virtues of Jesus). Quentin Hakenewerth SM. 

1997. 106 pp 

Growing in the Virtues of Jesus. Quentin Hakenewerth SM. 1997. 188 pp. 

(Just) Do Whatever He Tells You! A Practical Guide to Building Lay Christian Communities.                   

Margaret Cavanaugh, ed. Marianist Lay Network of North America, 1997. 78 pp. 

(Just) Do Whatever He Tells You . . . Together! A Practical Guide to Collaboration among Communities in the 

Marianist Family. Margaret Cavanaugh, ed. Marianist Lay Network of North America, 1999.  

The Marianist Charism and Our Life/Work among the Poor. Joseph Jansen SM. Saragossa Publications,    1995. 

20 pp. 

The Marianist Family. Paul J. Landolfi SM. Saragossa Publications, 1990. 15 pp. 

Marianist Lay Community Directory. NACMS, 1997. 195 pp. 

The Marianist Person at the Dawn of the Twenty-First Century. Hugh W. Bihl SM. Modern Theology and 

Marianist Spirituality Series. Madrid: Imprenta SM, 2001. 111 pp. 

Marianist Praxis. Building Marianist Educational Culture. Stephen Glodek SM. NACMS, 2012. 49 pp. 

Mary and the Priestly Ministry. Emile Neubert SM. New Bedford, Mass.:Thomas A. Stanley SM, trans. 

 Franciscans of the Immaculate Conception, 2009. 270 pp.. 

NACMS Cumulative Index. NACMS, 2003, 2013. 75 pp. 

Pilgrims All: Living the Mysteries of Jesus with Mary. Paul J. Landolfi SM. Saragossa Publications,             

1994. 28 pp. 

The Promise and the Path. Starting and Sustaining Marianist Communities. Thomas F. Giardino SM.  NACMS, 

2011. 135 pp. 

Reading the Signs of the Times, Speaking to a Changing World: An Overview of Catholic Theology from 1800 

to 2000. John A. McGrath SM. Modern Theology and Marianist Spirituality Series. Madrid: Imprenta 

SM, 2003. 203 pp. 
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Related Texts to Articles of the Rule of Life of the Society of Mary. Raymond E. Malley SM. NACMS,        

1992. 194 pp. 

A Short History of Marianist Spirituality. Lawrence J. Cada SM. Modern Theology and Marianist Spirituality 

Series. Madrid: Imprenta SM, 2000. 139 pp. 

Two Readers, A Colorful Enantiodromia: Reading the Mysteries of Your Other Self.  Peter Daino SM. 

Binghamton, NY: Brundage Publishing, 2003. 230 pp. 

Until Christ Be Formed in You: A Conversation with Mary on Living the Virtues of Jesus. Paul J. Landolfi SM. 

Saragossa Publications, 1995. 148 pp. 

Whose wine is it? Reflections on the relationship between Marianist religious communities and Marianist lay 

communities. Keynote address, Province of Cincinnati Assembly, June 17, 1995.Stephen Glodek SM.  

18 pp. 

 


